CTK Praise Band SCHEDULE

Fall 2024 — Winter 2025

Date/Time Praise Rehearsal Rotation or
Band Comments
Sep. 22 Thu. 9/19
11:00 West .30 pm
Sep. 29 Thu. 9/26 School Ensemble @ 11
East ) PJ leads
5/9/11 6:30 pm :
Tim at conference
Oct. 6 Thu. 10/3
11:00 South 6.3 om
Oct. 13 Thu. 10/10
9:00&11:00 =t 6:30 pm
Oct. 20 Thu. 10/17 .
"
1100 West 6:30 pm Cherub Choir?
oct2r o Thu 10124 with Eérnassesmgélzd‘oo'
9:00 & 11:00 6:30 pm :
Reformation
Nov. 3 East Fri. 11/1 All Saints
11:00 6:30 pm Time Change
Nov. 10 Thu. 11/7 .
9:00 & 11-:00 West 6:30 pm Cherub Choir @ 11
Nov. 17 Thu. 11/14
11:00 South 635 pm
Nov. 24 Thu. 11/21
11:00 East  6.30 pm
Dec. 8 Thu. 12/5 . . )
9:00 & 11:00 South 6:30 pm with Kids Choir
Dec. 15 Fri. 12/13
11:00 West 6.30 pm
Dec. 22 Thu. 12/19
11:00 South  "4.30 pm
Jan.5 East Thu. 1/2
5/9/11 as 6:30 pm
Jan. 12 Thu. 1/9
9:00&11:00 Vet 630 pm
Jan. 19 Thu. 1/16
11:00 South 635 pm
Jan. 26 Thu. 1/23
1100 East 6:30 pm School Ensemble

South Band:

Joe Tortonesi (drums)

PJ Brooks (piano)

Jeff Bosman (bass)

Dale Thompson (guitar)
Mary Bode (vocal)
Bailey Laingren (vocal)
Jessica Wetzel (vocal)
Tim Bode (leader/guitar)

East Band:

Joe Tortonesi (drums)

Chris Buza (guitar)

Ryan Candea (guitar)

Matt Thompson (bass)
Franci Childers (vocal)
Susan Racklyeft (vocal)
Tim Bode (leader/keyboard)

West Band:

Joe Tortonesi (drums)

Matt Thompson (bass)

Rich Lawrence (guitar)
Renee Layne (guitar)

Tim Bode (leader/keyboard)
Stephanie Bates (vocal)
Diane Thompson (vocal)

Tim’s Contact Information:
Office Phone: 734-285-9695 x170

Cell Phone: 734-612-5943
Email: tim@ctk.me



